Lawn Chair Gardener

5901 Birchwood St.
Shoreview, MN 55126

(651) 485-5171
dawn@lawnchairgardener.com
www.lawnchairgardener.com

BILL TO

Laura Jesster
Bassett Creek Watershed
Management Commission

Social Media
Facebook posts for March 2017, March boost

Board minutes
Finish board minutes

Consulting:Meeting
Education committee meeting

Consulting:News article
Mileage to and Education Meeting at Golden Valley
City Hall

Consulting:News article
Columns about salt and native plants (March and April
columns)
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INVOICE # 1117

DATE 04/04/2018
DUE DATE 05/04/2018
TERMS Net 30

40.00

40.00

40.00

0.535

40.00

400.00

160.00

Subtotal: 560.00

120.00

22.47

400.00

Subtotal: 542.47

BALANCE DUE

Thank you for your business!

$1,102.47
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