Item 4Cvi. BCWMC 4-19-18

Lawn Chair Gardener

5901 Birchwood St. Shoreview, MN 55126 (651) 485-5171 dawn@lawnchairgardener.com www.lawnchairgardener.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

Laura Jesster Bassett Creek Watershed Management Commission

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Social Media Facebook posts for March 2017, March boost	10	40.00	400.00
Board minutes Finish board minutes	4	40.00	160.00
			Subtotal: 560.00
Consulting:Meeting Education committee meeting	3	40.00	120.00
Consulting:News article Mileage to and Education Meeting at Golden Valley City Hall	42	0.535	22.47
Consulting:News article Columns about salt and native plants (March and April columns)	10	40.00	400.00
			Subtotal: 542.47
	DALANOED		

\$1,102.47